Public Building Commission of Chicago
Contractor Payment Information

Project: Everett McKinley Dirksen Elementary School Modular Fencing
Contract Number: 1549C

JOC Contractor: Leopardo Companies

Payment Application: #1

Amount Paid: $12,092.62

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 10/25/13

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the
posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt
Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications. If you are a
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a
posted payment application, you should contact the general
contractor.

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi



1 Leopardo
COMPANIES, INC.

LCI Management Services
Leopardo Construction
Corporate Headquarters: Chicago Office:
5200 Prairie Stone Parkway. Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 333 W. Wacker Drive . Chicago, IL 60606
TEL: 847.783.3000 FAX: 847.783.3001 TEL: 312.332.7570 FAX: 312.332.7572
www.leopardo.com
To: Public Bidg. Comm. of Chicago Date: 08/19/113
50 West Washington Street, Room 200 Invoice: 39012
Chicago, IL 60602 Payout # : 1
Job: 13-6185
Attn: Don Wilson Terms: net 30
. — . _ —
Description ;
Dirksen Elementary Temp Fencing
8601 W. Foster Ave.
Chicago, IL
Client Reference  19060-C1549C-001-000
Amountof Contract ... ... 13,436.25
Extrasto Contract . ... ... 0.00
Adjusted Total Contract ... ... .. oo, 13,436.25
Work CompletedtoDate ™ ........... ..., 13,436.25
Less RBtained ... e 1,343.63
Net Amount Earned ... .. 12,092.62
Net Amount Previously Invoiced . .................... 0.00
Total of This Invoice ... . . e
Balance to Become Due Including Retention — ........... 1,343.63
Change Order Summary  ................0.n0nn
Please send check to :

Leopardo Companies, Inc.

333 W. Wacker

Drive, Suite 250

Chicago, IL 60606

Attention:

Erika Dominguez

PA- CluPA00 1) 207012 9060-C1549C-001-00020131003

Totals

12,092.62



Lotm

Y

BLIE PUILOING CORMISSIR »

27 é

Richard J. Daley Center
50 W. Washington Street
Room 200

Chicago, illincis 60602
(312) 744-3050

FAX {312) 7T44-8005
www.pbcchicago.com

Chairman
AN EMaNLIEL

HIJJ st
Eily of Chicage

Job Order
Notice To Proceed

Job Order Number: 19080-C1549C-001-000

Job Order Name: Dirksen Elementary Fencing

Work Type: School

Contract Number: 1549C

Contractor: Leopardo Companies, inc.

File Code: 03-07-06

User Agency: The Board of Education of the Gity of Ghicago
May 04, 2013

Michael Carlson

Leoparda Companies, inc.
333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste 250
Chicago, IL 60806

Dear Michael Carlson:

The Public Building Commission of Chicago accepts Leopardo Companies, Inc.
Job Order Proposal dated 05/03/2013. This Notice to Proceed (NTP) authorizes
Leopardo Companies, Inc. to proceed with the construction of the above project
according to the detail scope of work date for a Lump Sum amount of $13,436.25.

This project is subject to the terms and conditions in Contract #1549C. The
effective date of this NTP is 5/13/2013.

Construction of the project is to be complete no iater than 06/14/2013.
Liquidated damages for delay will be assessed according to Article 10.04 of the

General Conditions.

The above referenced services have been approved by the Executive Director of
the Public Building Commission of Chicago. All terms and compensation are as
per the Contract except as specifically modified herein.

/{__.,Q—QM_‘ C@Q\

S” =X=k5
Rosalinda Castillo, Deputy Director of Procurement Date
Date

Paul Spié!_ s, Chi fDeveIopment Officer



Name of Project:
Monthly Estimate No.

Date:

STATE OF ILLINOIS
COUNTY OF COOK

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(10f2)

Dirksen Elementary Temp Fencing

1

10/2/2013

}
}

1SS

| HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that |
Rick J. DuPraw , am the Sr. Vice President and duly authorized representative of Leopardo Companies, Inc. whose address is 333 W.
Wacker Drive, Suite 250, Chicago, lllinois, 60606 and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted
with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract;
that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this
is a full, true, and complete statement of ali such MBEs/WBEs and the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

Contract No.
PBC Project No.

1549C

19060-C1549C-001-000

AMOUNT OF | TOTAL PREVIOUS | AMOUNT THIS | BALANCE TO
cT
MBEWBE NAME CONIRAGH ROk CONTRACT REQUESTS REQUEST COMPLETE
Fence Masters Fencing $ 553000 s 4977003 553.00
$ =
TOTALS| $ 5.530.00 | $ -8 4977001 % 553.00




PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
EXHIBIT O
STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS
(2 of 2)

| DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENATIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF
THE FOREGOING DOCUM%NLNI;E AND CORRECT, AND THAT | AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF
THE ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

(Affiant)

0. 217
(Date)

On this 2nd day of October, 2013, before me, Erika Dominguez, the undersigned officer, personally appeared
Rick J. DuPraw, known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she)
executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness there hereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Plblic o
Comfhnission Expires:

(Seal)

OFFICIAL SEA
L
NOMRY}EL};JLDOMJNG
ST,
MY CoMMISSION £ TEEOFJE%%IS




€eeSe $|€60L2C S # $ | €e2sC $ | szeese ¢ | szees'e $ = $ [%00} Gcese $ Gggeese $ 00909 1] ‘0bedlyD| 994 SJ0JOBNHUOD
05T "91S 'aAlQ 1SOBM "M €€E
‘ou| ‘sajuedwo? opiedoaT

00'€Ss $ | 00°LL6'% $ - $ | 00°€SS $ | 00'0€s's $ | 000es's $ = $ |%001 00°0es's ¢ 000es's ¢ 1109 11 'siH ofeoiyd Burouag
MY 9A0ID)
anoio abeyod yinos 00¥02
SJISE\ 90U34

05°LL $]105.61L ¢ - $105LL $ ] 0064 $ | 00°GLIL $ s $ |%001 00°GLL $ 00°6.L $ 90909 7| ‘obeaiyd aoueinsuy|
05T 9IS ‘anuQ IOBM "M EEE
"ou] ‘saluedwo) opiedoa

08°02s $|0c/89% ¢ = $ | 08°02S ¢ | oorgoz's $ | 00'80Z'Ss $ - $ (%001 00'goz's $ 00'802's $ 90909 1| ‘'obeayo| suoHIpuod [elausy
0GZ "91S ‘aAUQ I9NOBA "M EEE
'ou| ‘seluedwon opiedoaT
eng o, [punowejoenuoy [3L:)Te] junowy 15eAU0| sselppy Joloenuoaqng (uonduoseq

o) buiurewey | unowyjen | snomesd SOREe == —— snoierd | @wIdwod % |° T porentpy oBuByd BuIBLO ol}1L) SWEN J0}OE1U0IANS uepEUbIsed S
--— paje|dwon YJOM -
L Ll oL 6 8 [ L _ 9 S 2 € z !

:PBIEIS SE HIOM PIES JO JUNOOIE UO 10 O} Wiay) Jo yoea Aq pasedaid Jo paysiuin 'sediaes pue salddns “wawdinbe ‘s[elsjew ‘1oge| Yons 1o}
way} Jo yoee 0} pied 210j0}eI8Y JUNOWE B} PUE SNP MOU JUNOWE [|Ny 8U) JO PUE SUOSJSd LONS |8 JO Juswsjels 219|dWo2 puUE ‘snj} ‘|In) B S| JUSWAJEIS SIU) 1By L
‘Way} JOpUN JaumQ pIes Jo sjuaLualnbal sy} PUE sjusWNooQ JORAUOD SU} YN SoUEN|dLLOD [N} Ul PUB JaAS0SIBYM
pury Aue Jo sesuadxa pue sabieyo 'susi| ‘sliep |je Aue 4o Jeeid pue sai} ‘pele|diod useq sey pajsanbal usaq sey juswAed yoium Joy yiom au} 1eyl
‘AoAoadsal WaL} 4O YSBS O} anp 8Wod3q 0} PUE 8NP ASUOL JO JUNOWE ||} B} SI SBWEU sy} ajisoddo Yo jes sjunowe aAlpoadsal au) eyl
‘Juswanoidwi pies pue JOGe| aUOp SABY pue 'Jo} S30IAI9S pue ‘saliddns

swdinba ‘sjeusiew paedsid Jo paysiuin) 9ABY PUB UM PSjOBIUOD Usaq SAeY suosiod Buimo|o) 8y} ‘Joenuoy pres Jo asodind ayj 4o} Jey| ‘Joesjuod
ples JO suLd) ay) Japun sz'ocr'slL $ ¢ JuswAed [eiued e Buunooud jo asodind ay) 1o} spew s.e sjuawsiels Bumol|o) eyl jeyl

71 ‘obeoy) aAY 191504 "M 1098 :$$aIppYy 10elold
Bujoued Asejuewe[3 uesyig swep jooloid

“1oof01d BUIMO(0} BY} UO LUOIINASUOY [BISUSS) AU} 10} €107
Kew jo Aep uwez 8y} peiep J6vS1 "ON 19BJUOY Japun JaUMo 'O9VDIIHD 4O NOISSIWWNOD ONIaTing dInand
U} UM JOJDBLLOD U SI UOJRI0dIO0 PIES Jeu)} PUE LRIy YLIO} 185 108} U} Uim pajulenboe (jom st ays/ay Jeyl ‘Allenpiaipul os.sy/wy Joj pue uonesodiod
PIES JO Jeyeq UO JABPY SIy} S¥EW 0} pazuoyine Ainp pue uojeiediod  SIONITI (ue "ONI ‘S3INVAINOD 0QuVdO3 1 Jo}
juepisald 99IA IS ‘s ays/ey ey} shes pue sasodap 'yyeo uo uioms Anp Bujeq 1s1y meigng 31y “ueye oY)

{ Y009 40 ALNNOD
ssi{
{ SIONMT 40 31V1S

09VIIHO 40 NOISSININOD ONIQTING JITand HIANMO

SHLIL-ELILIS ‘INOYd Aok¥ad | | # INGWAVd NOLLYDI1ddY|

‘NOILv201 g0f
90909 7l ‘O9DVOIHO
052 "31S ‘AAIMA YANIVM "M £€€ 000-100-06t510-09061 :103rodd 04d
£1L02/E/0L A1va *ONI 'STINVAINOD 0QN¥VYdOaT HOLOVHINOD Buioueq Aiejuewe3 uesiia  'IWYN LO3IrOUd

(£ 40 1) INIWAVd VI1¥Vd ¥Od LIAVAIA4V ANV LNIJWILVLS NHOMS S:MOLOVHINOD
g 11giHX3

09VIIHO 40 NOISSINIWOD ONIaTIng dInand




® UOIYM JOJ [ELISJELU PUE JOGE| SU} [[B SPN|OUl SSSES|9Y PIES PUE USIT JO SISAIBAA [BUI PIES Y} ‘UonELWIojuI 1o aBpajmoud sey JUele Se Jej 0S jey) pue
‘YIOAA SU3 JO JN0 BUISLIE JO 3IOAA @Y} YJIM UOIO3ULOD Ul Juele Jo Jeyaq uo Buyoe sjusbe seuo Jo
[ELISIBW JO S1alddns ‘SI01ORIUOOQNS ||B WOl SSSES|AI LONS PUB USIT JO SISAIBAA [BUL4 YONS SPN|oul S3SE3|aY PIES PUE US| JO SISAIBA [BUI PIES JeU}
‘Sasealoy YONS pUe ual Jo SISAIBAN [BUl PIES J0 AUE jo ANIPIEA 3Y) Jeajep O} ajqelinbs Jo [ebs| 1ay)a We|d ou S| 313y} Jey}
‘A||EUOIIPUOIUN PAISAIOP SEM SSEB|SY PUB UBIT JO JOMEAA [BUI] AISAD PUB UoES Jey)

‘auinusb

puE ‘1991102 ‘anJ} ale 'uosiad pIESBI0R SY) JO YOBS PUE JUBIYE 10} JUBINE AQ ymalay paliugns SaSES|SY PUB USIT JO SISAIBAA [euld By} eyl
‘paunsnl ale Joj pajdde sjuswAed ay o unowe ayj Jeul
Ny ui pred usaq aAey (j0a18y} s[@Aa]qns Juesipubls J|e Buipnioul) s1019BUOIQNG ([ PUB JOGE| ‘SSOIAISS ‘S|BlSlBLI JO sialddns jeyy
‘SJUSLLND0(] 1OBJIUOD BU} UM SOUBPIOODE UL S| YJOM 3y} ‘Jaileq pue uoneLusopul ‘abpajmous sl Jo 1saq sy 0} 18y}

sal|ya) Iojoeuo)

‘sme| uaj| Buisixa

10 10940 Jo uolesdde ay) Bunsye Jo Buibiejus se Jou saakojdwa 1o ‘s1axiom ‘sa1iddns 'si010eJU00qNS JO JYauaq 8y} Jo} Japunalay siybu Aue Bulliajuod se panisuod aq jou pinoys suolsiaold asay|

(€ 40 £) INTWAVd TVILYVd ¥O4 LIAVAI44V ANV INJNILVLS NYOMS S.HOLIOVHELINOD

g 119IHX3

09VIIHD 40 NOISSININOD ONIATIng dInand

COEPE’L $
3131dINOD O1 FONVIvE
£9'260Cl $ ST 9Er'El
INIWAV SIH1 3NA LNNOWVY 30RId 1OVHINOD a3isnrav
- $
LNIIWAVd SNOIATYd 40 LNNOWY S1OVHINOD Ol S1Ia=3xd
€9'260°Ct $ Gzoer'el
a3N¥V3 LNNOWYV L3N SYHLX3 ANV LOVHLNOD TVIOL
187149 $ *
A3NIV13y %0} SS31 1OVHINOD Ol SVilX3
GToEV'El $ GZoer'cl
a31s3Nv3d LNNOWY 1V1OL LOVHLNOD TVNIDIIO 40 LNNONY
= $ - $| - $ - $
anq sbulng ., |unowejoenuod s18pI0 Junowy 19enU0Y)| $selppy Joloenuoaqns {uondussaqg
0} Bujuiewsy | 3unowy jaN SNOIAGd ebeulziey 1goL HIEURD snowmeld ererdwod % peysnipy ebueyn leuibo e[l1) sweN tojoejuodqng uoneubised 1S9
..... paja|dwo) JJOM -
cl 13 oL 6 8 [ L _ 9 S 14 € [4 L

(€ 30 Z) INGINAVd TVILYVd ¥O4d LIAVAI44V ANV INJNILVLS NHYOMS S, HOLIVELINOD

g LigiHX3

09VIIHO 40 NOISSININOD ONIATIng d1and




mmm__%z B o

ST L e

NMDOEEOD vv___ﬁth_ﬁoz
738 Wdi400

juspISald 93IA IS =T

:sal1dxe UoISSILLWOZZAN
lgngueloN
meldng ' yo1y :9WEN Juld

:paublg

n_.@&NU 10 >mo‘N siy} aw ao0jaq oplllomg pue paquognsg l/// lm JU M

“09} 5,A0UIONE 9|GBRUOSES. B pUB SJS0J ||e Buipn[ou] usl| B yons mc_gévo__anoo aq Aew Jaye| ay} Jey} sAsuow

Ile ODYIIHD 40 NOISSININOD ONIATING DITENd 2U} 0} punjal (M JOJOBIU0D 8y} ‘apew ale sjuawked [|e Joye payshesun surewwss usl Aue J jeu)
pue ‘pied 0S SIUNOWE O JUNOWE 3y} OOVIIHD 40 NOISINWOD DNIQTNG OI19Nd 2Y3 0} puewap uo Aede:

(1M 10}0EUOD PIES 3y} ‘JuswAed [Bul B Ul JO [eried B Ul papN[oul Jayieum '09VIIHO 40 NOISSININOD ONIATING O1TEnd 8uY) Jo Jieysq uo o Aq
I0JOBIJUOY) Ples 0} Spell uaaq aAeY sjuawied ssaoxa Jo [eBaj|l Aue Jey) Jeadde aw Aue )1 pjnoys jey) swiye Assaidxa uialay JOJOBIUOD PIES Jey |,
‘paubisse usaq sey joasay ved Aue sou Juswhed |eul ayi Jayeu jeyl

‘Paly 29 pP|NO2 USI| B YdIym Jo} pue apeLu aq p|nod wieo




11" 0D duswWARI104ddY D NG\dWa \sBupes [eo0T\2enbulog\SBuUnas pue Sjuauwnooq-

:91eQ 1Ag
(sigeoydde Ji) (q0UMQO

“JoR1UOY SIY} JOpUN JOJOBIUOY JO
JaUMQ 8y} Jo s1ybu Aue o} saipnfaid Jnoynm ase Jauiked Jo aouejdadoe pue ‘JjuswAed ‘aouenss| ‘ulasay
palleu 10)oeuoY ay} 0} Ajuo ejqeAed si @3141L¥IO LNNOWY ayL ‘sIqenobau jou s sjeoiuad siyL

1a1eq 1 Ag
103 1IHOYVY

("PoIIIBD JUNOWE By} YIM WIOjUOD O] pabueyd aie jey} 18ays Loijenuyuo
ayj uo pue uogedyddy Siyy uo sanby jfe [eru; paydde JuNowe ayj WO SIaYIP PaYIed junoue ji uojeue(dxs yoepy)

29'¢60'2L $ d3IHILI3O LNNONWV

‘31411430 LNNOWY 8} Jo juswiAed 0} papiua S|

JOJOBLUOD BY} PUB ‘SJUSWINDO( YOBIUOY DU} UIIM S3UBPIOSE U] S YIOM 2} Jo Ajienb sy}
‘pajesIpul se pessaiboid sey 3I0pA aY) 'J31jeq PUB ‘uoieuLIojUl ‘9BpaMoUY S08NYDLY BU)
40 159q 8y} O} JeY} JSUMQ 8Y} O} SBIHHISD J03)IYDlY 8y} ‘uoedlidde anoge au} Buisudwod
E}Ep 9y} PUB SUOIBAISS]O SJiS-UO UO PISEQ ‘Sjuswno0( 1OBHUO0D U} YIm SOUBPIODJE U|

000 JaplQ abueyn Ag sebueyd 19N
000 000 SIY10L
000 000 Yol sy} penciddy [ejoL
000 000 Jsumo Aq yuow snojaaid uj panosdde sefueys jejol
suononpag SuonIppy AUVININNS ¥3A¥0 IONVHO
(9 eury ssa7 ¢ aury)
€9'evE’L $ oo ey abeulejoy Buipn|ou| ‘ysiul4 o] sdueeg'6
N@NQO.NP ﬁ dale g e ndre alie R o QDD wC®E>N& uC@.CDO.w
(ereoya0 Joud woly 9 surT)
000 g hammtine AR i e LA juswAed 104 $8)EOIIHAY) SNOIABId $897 °L

(1ejoL geury ssa7 p aur7)
abeure)jay ssa pauled [BJo] ‘9

N@.NQO_NF W‘ ..... R R R

INTINAVd HOd FLYOIdILYID S.LOFLIHOYY ot 8 7 B 0 (agwegseuny)  eBeumiey [Blol
4 (€09 uo 4 uwnjoy)
:salidxa uoissiuwo) AW 000 g leusley paIolSjo %0 q
:oliqnd AsejoN (€0, uo F+Q UWwnjoy)
uo, 2l10jaq 0} UIOMS pue paquosqng co'eve’l g MOM pejo|dwiod jo x000L B
1Jok :
mwoo JO AJUNOD sloullj] - jo 8jelS -abeurelny ‘S
s aO\ GZ'oeY'ElL $ R s e 9jeq o] paio}g pue pajejdwo) [ejo] ‘f
Sz osr el g e AT e e ) 0] WNS JPBJUOD '€
R Oo.o % ..... P ) PR BT w._wv.-o ®mcm—-—o >m omcmco wwz .N
z ZIANONINOAQ YMIY3 Sz ocv el g e e wng 10e1U07 [eulbuo |
: Iv3S WIOI440
= ! 4 awAed
JuBLIND JEY) PUe ‘IBUMQ SY) WO PaAjaoal sjuswAed pue panss| aiaum juawied o} saleoliad ‘payoeye s 'g0/9 uswinood VY '198ys UoENuUiuo)
snoinaid ydIym 10} YIOAA 10} Jojoenuog aus Aq pied ueaq aAey SJUNOLUE [|B Jey | "SIUSWNJ0p JOBJUOD “JOBIUOD Y] YUM UOIIOBUUOD U] ‘MO|Sq Umoys se ‘JuswAed 1o} Spew S| uopzeolddy
ay) ynm 2suepJosoe U pajejdwod ussq sey JuaAed Jo} uonealddy sy} Aq pe1aA0D yiom au} '1aljaq
pue ‘uoijeluloyu; ‘aBpajmouy SJ0JORIIU0D B} JO 1S8] AU} O} JeU) SSUILSD JOJOBJUOD paubisiapun ay ._.ZN_>_><n_ mOn_ Zo_._.<0_|_n_&< m.m O._.Oé._.zoo
) 90909 11 ‘oBeayo
000-100-06¥G1D-0906)  :@2UdIddy Jel|D 0GZ 9}NS ‘AU JOXIBM "M EEE
D :@je( 10RIU0D 0e3yddy BIA  OU| ‘saiuedwo)) opledosn 110}2BJ3U0) WOl
C_1
J0JoBR1JUOD D G819-€1 :aequin joafoad
1083YyalY _H_ . :pousd 14 20909 1| ‘obeatyo
18UMO D wooy ‘19a1)s uoibulysepn 1S9 05
:0} uonnquysiq ) :0N uonesiddy Bupusd dwe] Aeuswelg uasxiid S819-¢l :399load obeaiys jo ‘wwo? "bpig oland laumQ o
cloge  #Soloml 0.9 INIWNOO0d VIV INIINAVd ¥O4 31VYIldI1H30 ANV NOILVOI1ddV

Z40 | obed



1 0o diuawhegroqddy o ne\dwa (\sBumas 1econzenbuuogsbues pue sjuawndIom:o

co'eve’l 00°0 %00°001 ST9eP'El 000 CrAl: TS A 00°0 GZ'9ev'cl SIVLOL ANVYD

££25¢ 000 %001 GZ'€2S'C 000 mN.mNm.N| | o000 62'¢25'C 994 sJopenuo]d | ¥
00°€sS 000 %001 00°0€S'S 000 000€S'S ] 000 oo.oMm.m - Buoua | ¢ .

0S21 000 %001 00621 000 oo'szy 000 . 00°GL1L oueinsu| | £

08°0¢S 000 %001 00802'G 000 00°802'S 000 00°802'S suonipuog [eisusy | |
(o8 aiqeuep jf ) (9-0) (0+9) (4+3+3a) (340QuijoN) (3+a)
ajeq oL paiolS aoe|d u] uonjes)ddy
ysiui4 o1 peJoj§ pue Apuasaid pouad siu1L snojadld twotd
abeurejoy aouejeg % pajaidwo) jejol sjepajey anjeA pa|npayas 3I0M Jo uopduosag | ON wa)
pajaldwon YIOM

I H 9 4 3 a be] =] \ 4
1oua4 dwe) Aejuawelg uasyiiqg 68L9-€1L : JoBIUOD Z106¢ . # 9210AU|
‘Adde Aew swia)l au| 104 abeulBjal 9|qBILIEA 319YM SIOBIJUOD UO | UWNjOD 3SN
1oy "Je||op }Saleau 3y} 0} pajels Sle SJUNOWE ‘Mojaq uolje|nge; uj
T ‘Payoeye si uoieolIHad paubls sojeljuoD Buluiejuos ‘Juswihed 104 uonedyia) pue uonesddy
! : “oN uopeayddy £0/.9 INIFNNOOd VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD

Z 4o z abeg



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT C
CONTRACTOR'S WAIVER OF LIEN T0-DATE AND AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS }
} SS
COUNTY OF COOK }

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS___Leopardo Companies. Inc. , an lllinois CORPORATION, has employed by
the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. _1549C dated the _ 24  day of
May 2013, for General Construction

for Dirksen Elementary Temp Fencing — 8601 W. Foster Ave Chicago, IL — Project #19060-C1549C-001-000

That the undersigned, for and in consideration of a partial payment of

TWELVE THOUSAND NINETY TWO AND 62/100

on the adjusted contract price of

THIRTEEN THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY SIX AND 25/100

and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any and all lien, or
claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of lllinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or materials, or both,
furnished by the undersigned to the extent of that part of the aforesaid work for which partial payment is requested.

IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed by Rick J.
DuPraw — Sr. Vice President and attested by Gary Leopardo - Secretary on this _2ND day of _ October 2013,
pursuant to authority given by the said Corporation

(SEAL) Leopardo Companies, Inc. //——\\

4

"Nt ML Bspar Ck« >B\<

Secretaly or Assistant Setretary Rick J. DuPraw - Sr. Vice President




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF lllinois Gty #

COUNTY OF Cook } SS Escrow #

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago

to furnish General Construction

for the premises known as 8601 W. Foster Ave. Chicago, IL

of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner
THE undersigned, effective upon payment of and in consideration of twelve thousand ninety-two and 62 {100 (_$12,092.62) dollars, and other good

and valuable consideration, do(es) hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of, or right te lien, under the statutes of the State of lllinois, relating to
mechanics' liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of labor services, material,
fixtures, apparatus or machinery heretofore furnished by the undersigned for the above-described premises.

COMPANY NAME: Leopardo c@,ﬁ
-~
ADDRESS: 77 3d3W.WacKerPrivd, ChicagorTL 60606
\ T
0.2V B G 3N )N
DATE: SIGNATURE AND TITLE:

Rick J. DuPraw, Sr. Vice President
EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN,TO THE CONTRACT.

CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF Hlinois
COUNTY OF Cook } SS
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Rick J. DuPraw BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) Sr. Vice President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Leopardo Companies, Inc. WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING General Construction WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT 8601 W. Foster Ave. Chicago, IL
OWNED BY Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including approved change orders is 13.436.25 on which he or she has received payment of 0,00

prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally provided payment is received by the undersigned and
that there is otherwise no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names of all parties who have
furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having subcontracts for specific portions of said work or for material entering into the
construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said
work according to plans and specifications:

NAMES WHAT FOR CONTRACT  AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY THIS BALANCE TO
PRICE INVOICED INVOICE DUE BECOME DUE
General
Leopardo Companies, Inc. Construction 13,436.25 0.00 12,092.62 1,343.63
Total Labor and Material Including Approved Change Orders to Complete 13,436.25 0.00 12,092.62 1,343.63
That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that there is nothing due or to become due to any person for material, | or-other work
of any kind dane.or 10.be.JoNR NRSDOLASORRAEtioN with said work other than above stated. ™~

ERIKA DOMINGUEZ
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/15 DATE: (Q 2.5 SIGNATURE: E ck }N‘D\\X

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ‘ o. 2 G %/\ )/)
~7
/ NoTARWPUBLIC




WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

» STATE OF ILLINOIS Gty #
COUNTY OF Cook Escrow #
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

WHEREAS the undersigned has been employed by Leopardo Companies, Inc.
to furnish fencing
for the premises known as Dirksen Elementary School (LCI # 13-6185)
of which Public Building Commission of Chicago is the owner.

THE undersigned, for and in consideration of Four Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Seven Dollars and 00/100 Cents
($4,977.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do(es)
hereby waive and release any and all lien or claim of;, or right to, lien, under the statutes of the State of Illinois, relating to mechanics’
liens, with respect to and on said above-described premises, and the improvements thereon, and on the material, fixtures, apparatus or
machinery furnished, and on the moneys, funds or other considerations due or to become due from the owner, on account of all labor,
services, material, fixtures, apparatus gr machinery, furnished to this date by the undersigned for the above-described premises,
INCLUDING EXTRAS.*
DATE 8/22/13 COMPANY NAME\Fence Masters Ing.

ADDRESS 2Q400 i

Heights, IL 60411 p

SIGNATURE AND TITLE 3 =

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WR[TTEN TO THE CONTRACT
CONTRACTOR’S AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF Cook

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDERSIGNED, (NAME) Steve Johnson BEING DULY SWORN, DEPOSES
AND SAYS THAT HE OR SHE IS (POSITION) President OF
(COMPANY NAME) Fence Masters, Inc. WHO IS THE
CONTRACTOR FURNISHING fencing WORK ON THE BUILDING
LOCATED AT Dirksen Elementary School (LCI # 13-6185)
OWNED BY Public Building Commission of Chicago
That the total amount of the contract including extras* is $5,530.00 on which he or she has received payment of
$0 prior to this payment. That all waivers are true, correct and genuine and delivered unconditionally and that
there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of said waivers. That the following are the names and addresses of all
parties who have furnished material or labor, or both, for said work and all parties having contracts or sub contracts for specific
portions of said work or for material entering into the construction thereof and the amount due or to become due to each, and that the
items mentioned include all labor and material required to complete said work according to plans and specifications:

CONTRACT PRICE AMOUNT THIS BALANCE
NAMES AND ADDRESSES WHAT FOR S CIDC PAID PAMENT DUE
Fence Masters, Inc. Fencing 5,530.00 0 4,977.00 553.00
TOTAL LABOR AND MATERIAL INCLUDING EXTRAS* TO COMPLETE. 5,530.00 0 4,977.00 553.00

That there are no other contracts for said work outstanding, and that therf is nothing due or to become due to any person for material,
labor or other work of any kind done or to be done upon or in connectiofptvith said waj er than above stated.

[/

oate__ J 222732 SIGNATURFE oy
+ 4 o e

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME THIS 22 DAY OF W ,/ZO_/ 4

*EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE N
ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT. NOTARYRUBLIC
OFFICIAL SEAL

hy THOMAS RICKARD
r\FDTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commission Expires 09/14/2014

£.1722 R5/96 Provided by Chicago Title Insurance Comp




